2012 Personnel Skills Denton ISD

SurveyMonkey

1. The content of Session I, "Motivating Employees at No Cost!," will help me perform my
supervisory responsibilities.

5 = Strongly Agree

1 = Strongly Disagree

NA

[

Response
Percent

63.0%

23.9%

8.7%

4.3%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

2. The content of Session I, "Sticking to It" will help me perform supervisory

responsibilities.

5 = Strongly Agree

1 = Strongly Disagree

NA

1of12

Response
Percent

34.8%

30.4%

30.4%

4.3%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

29

11

46

Response
Count

16

14

14

46



3. The content of Session lll, "Understanding the Multi-Generational Workforce," will help
me perform my supervisory responsibilities.

5 = Strongly Agree

1 = Strongly Disagree

NA

=

Response
Percent

67.4%

21.7%

8.7%

2.2%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

31

10

46

4. The content of Session IV: "Tune Up Your Life," will help me perform my supervisory

responsibilities.

5 = Strongly Agree

1 = Strongly Disagree

NA

[
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Response
Percent

65.2%

23.9%

6.5%

4.3%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

30

11

46



5. 1thought the "Question and Answer" time at the end was helpful.

Response Response

Percent Count
5=Strongly Agree [ ] 26.1% 12
a4 b ] 23.9% 11
3 10.9% 5
2 8.7% 4
1 = Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
NA | | 30.4% 14

Other (please specify)

2
answered question 46
skipped question 0

6. The facilities were appropriate for the training.

Response Response

Percent Count
5 = Strongly Agree | 77.8% 35
B — 17.8% 8
3 4.4% 2
2 0.0% 0
1 = Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
NA 0.0% 0
answered question 45
skipped question 1
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7. What did you like about the training?

Response
Count

29

answered question 29

skipped question 17

8. How can this training be improved?

Response
Count

16

answered question 16

skipped question 30

9. What other topics or issues would be of interest to you in your role as supervisor?

Response
Count
20
answered question 20
skipped question 26
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Q5. Ithought the "Question and Answer" time at the end was helpful.

1 There was no question and answer but | did not feel like one was needed Jun 18, 2012 8:55 AM

2 | don't remember a Q&A Jun 18, 2012 6:11 AM
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Q7. What did you like about the training?

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

The "Tune Up Your Life" was wonderful.
The engery from each speaker
Very informative and actually interesting

Classroom atmosphere was comfortable. Training sessions were of appropriate
length and interest. Host personnel were cordial and accommodating.

information on generation differences.

The information will be very helpful in fulfilling my responsibilities but | really
enjoy hearing actual applied experiences.

It was well orgnized

| liked the first session about motivating employees and the last session with
Ladonna Gaitlin.

LaDonna

Motivating the employees was a big help. The time to get to ask others what they
do was a big help.

All of the speakers were very interesting. It was nice that the sessions were fairly
short.

Motivating

Overall it was an excellent training workshop. All information presented was
useful, inspiring and thought provoking. The food was also very good, loved the
variety.

| enjoyed the content in all areas.

Different topics and location

LOVED the keynote speaker!!

Loved the training and speakers. You did a great job making this training
something very useful and fun too. The food was wonderful. | really enjoyed the
day and came back with some very useful information.

It related directly with what | deal with on a daily basis.

All sessions ran on-time! Interesting topics and wonderful presenters made the
day go by fast and left you wanting more.

This was my first time to attend the training and it was excellent. Good ideas and
great information. Very motivational.

Fun atmosphere; The presenters were great.

| loved all of the presenters. | really learned alot from each one. | took alot of
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Jun 19, 2012 5:55 AM
Jun 18, 2012 3:24 PM
Jun 18, 2012 3:20 PM

Jun 18, 2012 2:15 PM

Jun 18, 2012 2:06 PM

Jun 18, 2012 1:41 PM

Jun 18, 2012 1:37 PM

Jun 18, 2012 1:24 PM

Jun 18, 2012 1:13 PM

Jun 18, 2012 12:52 PM

Jun 18, 2012 12:43 PM

Jun 18, 2012 11:23 AM

Jun 18, 2012 9:27 AM

Jun 18, 2012 8:57 AM
Jun 18, 2012 8:55 AM
Jun 18, 2012 8:53 AM

Jun 18, 2012 8:26 AM

Jun 18, 2012 8:20 AM

Jun 18, 2012 8:15 AM

Jun 18, 2012 8:03 AM

Jun 18, 2012 7:41 AM

Jun 18, 2012 7:39 AM



Q7. What did you like about the training?

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

good ideas to use this next year with my staff
IT WAS FUN AND VERY INTERESTING

the way the speakers explain what they are talking about. the motivator speaker
at the end.

speakers kept to the schedule and the time alloted seam to be appropriate
Lots of really good information. Great speakers. Comfortable environment.

The purpose of creating a work culture that encourages our staff to do the right
thing for everyone.

Very timely and well organized

All speakers were great.
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Jun 18, 2012 7:21 AM

Jun 18, 2012 6:20 AM

Jun 18, 2012 6:11 AM
Jun 18, 2012 5:49 AM

Jun 15, 2012 9:02 PM

Jun 15, 2012 3:49 PM

Jun 15, 2012 2:46 PM
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Q8. How can this training be improved?

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not sure it was great as it was.

N/A

seperate seminars for specific department taining.

| can not think of anything.

| think there needs to be more interaction from the speakers and the audience

| would like for there to be more about documentation incorporated into this
conference

The food was great, the people were so kind and great, everything was so well
plan out. Thank you

The seating was a little uncomfortable, as it was difficult to see the screens
without turning my head. Also would have liked for the presentations to be
available electronically.

More hands-on

No improvement...the number of attendees to me was just about right.
Thought it was great!

| cannot think of anything. | thought it was great.

| can't think of anything at the moment.

The sessions felt rushed, maybe a little more time or have the presenters ready
for just an hour. Some presenters seemed to need more time.

Understanding the Multi-Generational Taskforce, was alot of information to
absorb at such a quick pace, especailly after such a deliciously filing lunch.

N/A
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Jun 18, 2012 3:24 PM
Jun 18, 2012 2:15 PM
Jun 18, 2012 2:06 PM
Jun 18, 2012 1:37 PM
Jun 18, 2012 1:24 PM

Jun 18, 2012 1:13 PM

Jun 18, 2012 12:52 PM

Jun 18, 2012 12:43 PM

Jun 18, 2012 11:23 AM

Jun 18, 2012 9:27 AM

Jun 18, 2012 8:55 AM

Jun 18, 2012 8:26 AM

Jun 18, 2012 8:20 AM

Jun 18, 2012 7:41 AM

Jun 18, 2012 5:49 AM

Jun 15, 2012 2:46 PM
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Q9. What other topics or issues would be of interest to you in your role as supervisor?

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

The topics and issues that were covered were of interest to me and answered
many questions.

How to handle promotions. ( How to transition from co-worker to supervisor)
Interviewing

bridging generation gaps

FMLA, Worker's Comp.

| can always use information on Legal issues.

Documenting employees/work performant and evaluations.

Not sure at this point

They really thought of everything! They were awesome!

| think that the topics were great.

Discipline methods for at will employees

Keep bringing motivation speakers. LaDonna Gatlin was wonderful. More on
keeping employees motivated and inspired, hard to keep thinking positive in
these difficult times. Social networking, new portals used for communication.

Professional Ethics.

Additional topics on balancing work and personal lives, and embracing
technology without losing personal contact with people.

Overcoming communications barriers when dealing with individuals of different
cultural backgrounds.

How to get the teamwork back? Dealing with offices that have factured.

how to address and help staff that are emotionally having a hard time.

Like to see something on conflict resolution, mediation

We have a lot of issues with personal feelings getting in the way of fair treatment
to all employees. We also have issues with our drivers allowing personal feelings
to interfere with the fair treatment of students

How to deal with difficult employee?

N/A
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Jun 18, 2012 12:52 PM
Jun 18, 2012 12:43 PM
Jun 18, 2012 11:23 AM

Jun 18, 2012 9:27 AM
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